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SCOTTISH PREMIERSHIP (Scotland) 2017/2018 (updated @ 1/9/2023)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL
11/08/2017 Partick Thistle v Celtic (0-1) English 160-DD31 Excellent BT Sports HD
19/08/2017 Kilmarnock v Celtic (0-2) English 158-DD31 Excellent Sky Sports HD
27/08/2017 Dundee v Hibernian (1-1) English 157-DD31 Excellent Sky Sports HD
27/08/2017 Ross County v Rangers (1-3) English 159-DD31 Excellent BT Sports HD
08/09/2017 Hamilton v Celtic (1-4) English 370-DD32 Excellent BT Sports HD
15/09/2017 Partick Thistle v Rangers (2-2) English 372-DD32 Excellent BT Sports HD
23/09/2017 Rangers v Celtic (0-2) English 373-DD32 Excellent Sky Sports HD
24/09/2017 Motherwell v Aberdeen (0-1) English 371-DD32 Excellent BT Sports HD
29/09/2017 Hamilton v Rangers (1-4) English 334-DD33 Excellent BT Sports HD
13/10/2017 St.Johnstone v Rangers (0-3) English 335-DD33 Excellent BT Sports HD
14/10/2017 Celtic v Dundee (1-0) English 333-DD33 Excellent Celtic Tv
25/10/2017 Aberdeen v Celtic (0-3) English 332-DD33 Excellent BT Sports HD
28/10/2017 Hearts v Rangers (1-3) English 263-DD34 Excellent Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2017-2018-aberdeen-fc-celtic-fc/
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26/11/2017

03/12/2017

08/12/2017

10/12/2017

17/12/2017

23/12/2017

26/12/2017

27/12/2017

30/12/2017

23/01/2018

28/01/2018

03/02/2018

17/02/2018

18/02/2018

24/02/2018

25/02/2018

09/03/2018

18/03/2018

01/04/2018

St.Johnstone v Celtic (0-4)
Dundee v Rangers (2-1)
Kilmarnock v Aberdeen (1-3)
Aberdeen v Rangers (1-2)
Dundee v Aberdeen (0-1)
Hibernian v Celtic (2-2)
Hearts v Celtic (4-0)
Kilmarnock v Rangers (2-1)
Dundee v Celtic (0-2)
Hearts v Hibernian (0-0)
Celtic v Rangers (0-0)
Partick Thistle v Celtic (1-2)
Ross County v Rangers (1-2)
Kilmarnock v Celtic (1-0)
Ross County v Hearts (1-1)
Hamilton v Rangers (3-5)
Kilmarnock v Hibernian (2-2)
Aberdeen v Celtic (0-2)
Hibernian v Hearts (2-0)
Motherwell v Celtic (0-0)

Dundee v Hearts (1-1)
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445-DD38

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
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Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
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Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sky Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
BT Sports HD
SNWL HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
BT Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

BT Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2017-2018-kilmarnock-fc-hibernian-fc_2/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2017-2018-aberdeen-fc-celtic-fc_2/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2017-2018-hibernian-fc-heart-of-midlothian_2/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2017-2018-motherwell-fc-celtic-fc_2/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2017-2018-dundee-fc-heart-of-midlothian_2/

21/04/2018

28/04/2018

29/04/2018

05/05/2018

06/05/2018

08/05/2018

17/05/2018

20/05/2018

Hibernian v Celtic (2-1) English
Hamilton v Ross County (2-0) English
Celtic v Rangers (5-0) English
Dundee v Hamilton (1-0) English
Hearts v Celtic (1-3) English
Aberdeen v rangers (1-1) English
Livingston v Partick Thistle (2-1) English
Partick Thistle v Livingston (0-1) English

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com
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351-DD39
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348-DD39

349-DD39

347-DD39

428-DD40

281-DD41
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Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
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BT Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2018-playoff-hibernian-fc-celtic-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2018-abstieg-hamilton-academical-ross-county-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2018-playoff-celtic-fc-rangers-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2018-abstieg-dundee-fc-hamilton-academical/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2018-playoff-heart-of-midlothian-celtic-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premiership-2018-playoff-aberdeen-fc-rangers-fc/

